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Model Number: 8.684-834.0

Micro Lined Tennant 475890 Castex Nobles Vacuum Filter Vacuum Bags LiteTrac Viper Whirlwind

10 Pack 8.684-834.0

Manufacturer: Tennant Nobles

Micro Lined Tennant 475890 Castex Nobles Vacuum Filter Vacuum Bags, LiteTrac,
Viper, Whirlwind, 10/Pack (8.684-834.0)
Fits: 2200, V-HDU-14, 3220, Blue Star 16" DM

    
        
            OEM
            Tennant/Nobles/Castex
        
        
            Cross Reference Skus
            
            
                1067455
                475890
                475890C
                604838
                611783
                611787
                612058
                900000
                993-1559
                ASM611783
                ASM612058
                JAN-CXLT-2(10)
                PBCX-1
                V165
                8.684-834.0
                86848340
                1067457
                900035
                612058
                GK-LitTrac
            
            
        
    

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Friday 02 February, 2018
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